
 

 

 

 

 

ACTIVITIES 
PROPOSED ANNUAL CALENDAR-2018-19 

 

APRIL 
Date & Day Activity/Exam  

Holiday/ 
Remarks 

14th April Friday Holiday Good Friday / 
Ambedkar Jayanti 

 
MAY 

Date & Day Activity/  
Holiday/Exam 

Remarks 

11th May Friday Mother’s Day Celebration in Campus 
12th May Saturday Dance Competition Holy Public School 
17th to 28th May Summer Camp School Campus 

 
SUMMER VACATION 

15th MAY 2018 TO 1st JULY 2018 
 
 
 

School Reopen – 2nd  July 2018 



 
JULY  

Date & Day Activity/  
Holiday/Exam 

Remarks 

7th July Saturday Drawing Competition School Campus 
20th July to 30th July Periodic Test - 1 School Campus 
28th July Saturday Writing Competition School Campus 
31st July Tuesday P.T.M School Campus 

 

AUGUST  
Date & Day Activity/  Holiday/Exam Remarks 
13th August Monday Holiday Kailash Mela 

15th August 
Wednesday 

Independence Day 
 

Celebration in 
School Campus 

22nd Wednesday Holiday Id-Ul-Zuha 

25th August Saturday Rakhi Making Competition School Campus 
26th August Sunday Holiday Raksha Bandhan 
29th August 
Wednesday 

P.T.M. School Campus 

 

 

 

 

 

 



SEMPTEMBER-2018 

Date & Day Activity/  Holiday/Exam Remarks 
1st Week  Fancy Dress Competition School Campus 
3rd September 
Monday 

Holiday Janmashtami 

5th September 
Wednesday 

Teachers Day Celebration 

15th September 
Saturday 

Quiz Competition of Class 
VIII 

School Campus 
 

21st September 
Friday 

Holiday Mohurram 

22nd September 
Saturday 

Quiz Competition of Class 
VII 

School Campus 

 

OCTOBER 

Date & Day Activity/  Holiday/Exam Remarks 
2nd October Tuesday Gandi Jayanti  Celebration 
9th to 24th October First Term Exam School Campus 
18th October 
Thursday 

Holiday Ramnavami 

19th October Friday Holiday Dussehra 
27th October Saturday Quiz Competition of 

Calss VI 
School Campus 

 

 

 

 



NOVEMBER-2018 

Date & Day Activity/  
Holiday/Exam 

Remarks 

5th November Monday Diya Making & 
Rangoli Competion 

School Campus 

6th to 9th November Holiday Deepawali 

14th November 
Wednesday 

Food Fair School Campus 
 

17th November 
Saturday 

Quiz Competition of 
Class – V 

School Campus 
 

21st November 
Wednesday 

Holiday Milad-Un-Nabi 
 

23rd November Friday Holiday Guru Nanak Jayanti 
24th November 
Saturday 

Dance Competition School Campus 

 

DECEMBER 

Date & Day Activity/  
Holiday/Exam 

Remarks 

1st December Saturday Quiz Competition of 
Class IV 

School Campus 

8th December Quiz Competition of 
Class III 

School Campus 

14th & 15th December House Games School Campus 
24th December Monday Christmas 

Celebration 
School Campus 

25th December Monday Holiday Christmas 
31st December Monday P.T.M. School Campus 



 

JANUARY-2019 

Date & Day Activity/  
Holiday/Exam 

Remarks 

14 January Sunday Holiday Makar Sankrati 
17th to 24th January Periodic Test – 2 School Campus 
26th January Friday Republic Day Celebration 
31st January Thursday P.T.M Result Day 

 

FEBRUARY-2019 

Date & Day Activity/  
Holiday/Exam 

Remarks 

9th February Saturday  Science Exhibition School Campus 
16th February Saturday Hindi Debate 

Competition (6 to 12) 
School Campus 

23rd February Saturday English Debate 
Competition (6 to 12) 

School Campus 

 

MARCH 2019 

Date & Day Activity/  
Holiday/Exam 

Remarks 

4th March  Monday Holiday Maha Shiv Ratri 

11th to 25th March  Term -2 Exam School Campus 
20th to 22nd  Holiday Holi 
30th March P.T.M School Campus 



 


